Dépenses
Reversements COGETISE

Frais de fonctionnement

GAINS

TOTAL

Banques
Pertes

Total

Compte de résultat 2025

Recettes
3623.36

COTISATIONS SYNDICALES
9576.62 PERCUES

INTERETS DES LIVRETS

4151.26 PERTE
17351.24 TOTAL
BILAN 2025
17236.02 Report a nouveau
Gains
17236.02 Total

17315.46
35.78

17351.24

13084.76
4151.26

17236.02



